

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5833 OF 2009
(For prel. hearing)

R.C.GUPTA & CO.P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Abhay Das, Adv.
 Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
 Ms. Deepti, Adv. for
 M/s K.J. John & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Civil Appeal is dismissed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

The signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5833 OF 2009

R.C. GUPTA & CO. PVT. LTD.

...APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

...RESPONDENT(S)

O R D E R

The Civil Appeal is dismissed.

.....J.
[S.H. KAPADIA]

New Delhi,
September 11, 2009

.....J
[AFTAB ALAM]