

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.1
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1742 OF 2009

DKG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING & ENQUIRY OFFICER S.E.B.I.
(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Ashlesha Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Roy, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Singh, Adv.
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, A.G.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted by way of last
opportunity to file reply to the application
seeking interim stay.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master