

&
ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1742 OF 2009

DKG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING & ENQUIRY OFFICER S.E.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 16/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
(Proper appearance not given)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the sole respondent says that he has filed the
statement of case yesterday.
Registry to verify and proceed.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (S.S.R.Krishna)
| | Court Master

|