

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1742/2009

DKG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5833/2009 (XVII)

(FOR ON IA 79380/2009)

Date : 27-04-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Nicholas Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shreesh Chadha, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the month of August, 2022, as
prayed.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)