

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 1742/2009

DKG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE ADJUDICATING AND ENQUIRY OFFICER, SEBI

RESPONDENT(S)

[HEARD BY : HON'BLE AJAY RASTOGI AND HON'BLE B.V. NAGARATHNA, JJ.]

WITH

C.A. No. 5833/2009 (XVII)
(IA 79380/2009)

Date : 14-09-2022 These appeals were called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mrs. Deeksha Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Anmol, Adv.
Mr. Nicholas Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Shreesh Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sinha, Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Hon'ble Ms. Justice B.V. Nagarathna pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ajay Rastogi and Her

Ladyship.

Appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

Pending application(s), if any, shall stand disposed of.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MONIKA DEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.)